DC Power supply
Suitable for aging test and research and development in industries such as LEDs,
electric motors, electroplating, and new energy.
Product Selection Guide
GUANGZHOU IDEALPLUSING INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
Add: No. 85, Gaopu Road
Tianhe, Guangzhou
Guangdong Province
China. 510520
SCAN THE QR CODE
TO EXPLORE OUR COMPLETE PRODUCT RANGE.
 COMPANY
PROFILE
 We IDEALPLUSING are
 proud to be a solution
provider rather than a
pure manufacturer
We have established close cooperation with many power supply manufacturers,
with a special focus on Chinese manufacturers with less sales or less experience
in overseas markets.
We IDEALPLUSING not only provide products, but also strive to provide customers
with suitable power supply solutions and quotations, and help customers
evaluate and choose the most suitable solution.
Our main markets include Eastern Europe, Southeast Asia and East Asia. We
now have 47 supply chain partners, and our customer types include retailers,
engineers, wholesalers, brand companies, private users and manufacturers.
Guangzhou IDEALPLUSING information technology co., LTD
IPS-ATDP Series Product Introduction
Power Supply
5000W-8000W
Single-phase AC 220V ±10% input
Wide application range and good
stability
The ATDP series of programmable DC power supplies is a versatile, high-performance DC power supply unit.  It
features a wide range of models and specifications, making it suitable for customized specifications and testing
functions. The power supply has comprehensive protection functions against overvoltage, overcurrent, short
circuits, and overtemperature.  Its high accuracy, high stability, and high efficiency ensure reliable performance
during long-term aging tests.
Power Supply
9000W-30KW
Three-phase AC 380V ±10% input
High voltage and high current,
suitable for batch testing.
Power Supply
40KW-50KW
Three-phase AC 380V ±10% input
High voltage and high current,
suitable for batch testing.
◆ ATP series products can be customized with specifications ranging from 0-5000V, 0-2000A, and 0-200KW.
◆ LED LCD screen displays voltage, current, and power in high definition.
◆ Easy to operate, with a digital keypad and rotary encoder for precise adjustment of voltage and current.
◆ Supports setting up test sequences with 20 steps, allowing customization of voltage, current, time, and number of cycles.
◆ It comes standard with an RS-485 communication interface, and an RS232 interface is available as an option. It supports the
Modbus communication protocol.
◆ Overvoltage, overcurrent, undervoltage, and undercurrent protection functions can be set, and overtemperature and short-circuit
protection are triggered automatically.
◆ Protective covers are installed on the input and output terminals to prevent accidental contact and ensure safe transportation.
Product Features
Functional Device Description-Front
PROGRAMMABLE  DC  POWER  SUPPLY
OUTPUT C.V C.C REMOTE OV OI OT SHORT
1 2 3 ON/OFF
4 5 6 MENU
7 8 9 V/I
. 0 ESC ENTER
POWER
1 2 3 12
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Instructions
1. LCD display: Human-machine interaction interface, displaying Chinese menu;
2. Keyboard: Function keys and number keys;
3. Digital encoder: Can be used as an input substitute for the keyboard;
4. OUTPUT: This indicator light is on when there is output from the power supply;
5. "C.V" Status Indicator: Steady on indicates that the DC power supply is operating in constant voltage mode.
6. "C.C" Status Indicator: Steady on indicates that the DC power supply is operating in constant current (or current limiting) mode.
7. REMOTE Indicator: Remote control indicator, this light is on when remote control is active;
8. OV Indicator: Overvoltage protection indicator, this light is on during overvoltage conditions;
9. OI Indicator: Overcurrent protection indicator, this light is on during overcurrent conditions;
10. OT Indicator: Overtemperature protection indicator, this light is on during overtemperature conditions;
11. SHORT: Short circuit indicator, this light is on when the power supply is in a short circuit state;
12. Power Switch: Used to start and shut down
Function Key Descriptions
a.“ON/OFF” Key: Power output/on/off key
b.“MENU” Key: System menu key
c.“V/I” Key: Voltage/current selection key
d.“ENTER” Key: Confirmation key
Functional Device Description-Back
L N G
INPUT AC220±10%
RS485/232
FUSE
SENSE
OUTPUT+ -
Product Specifications
AC Input
Single-phase 220V ±10% or three-phase 380V ±10%
Frequency: 50Hz/60Hz
Model IPS-ATDP-_ _
Output Voltage 0 - Rated voltage
Output Current 0 - Rated current
Output Power 0 - Rated power
Power Supply Stability ≦ 0.2%+10mV
Load Stability ≦ 0.2%+30mV
Ripple ≤ 0.5%+10mV（ rms）
Voltage Value Display
4-digit display meter  Accuracy: ±0.3%FS + 3 digits (10%-100% of rated value)
Display format: 0.000V-9.999V; 0.00V-99.99V; 0.0V-999.9V
Current Value Display
4-digit display  Accuracy: ±0.3% FS + 3 digits (10%-100% of rated value)
Display format: 0.000A-9.999A; 0.00A-99.99A; 0.0A-999.9A
Menu Display 64 x 128 dot matrix LCD display
Output Overvoltage
Protection
The menu allows you to set O.V.P. (Over-Voltage Protection) parameters; the protection value can be set
arbitrarily, and the output will be shut off after protection is triggered.
Output Overcurrent
Protection
The menu allows you to set O.I.P. protection; the protection value can be set arbitrarily, and the output will be
shut off after protection is triggered.
Over-Temperature Protection Built-in OTP (Over-Temperature Protection) with a protection value of 85℃ ± 5% (heatsink temperature); output
is shut off after protection is triggered.
Voltage Setting Menu settings, input via keyboard or encoder knob.
Current Setting Menu settings, input via keyboard or encoder knob.
Control Interface Standard analog signal output, RS-485 control interface.
Output Polarity The positive (+) and negative (-) outputs can be grounded arbitrarily.
Cooling Method Forced air cooling
Operating Environment Designed for indoor use; temperature: 0℃ to 40℃ ; humidity: 10% to 85% RH
Storage Environment Temperature: -20℃ ~ 70℃ ; Humidity: 10% ~ 90% RH
Note: All values ​​are typical values; therefore, these values ​​may be exceeded under different load conditions or other circumstances.
Accuracy is measured with voltage sensing at the load terminal.  Due to temperature variations and component aging, the actual values ​​
may deviate from the rated values.
Product Specifications Table
Model Output Specifications Model Output Specifications Model Output Specifications
IPS-ATDP-1550 15V 50A / 750W IPS-ATDP-6010 60V 10A / 600W IPS-ATDP-2005 200V 5A / 1000W
IPS-ATDP-15100 15V 100A / 1500W IPS-ATDP-6020 60V 20A / 1200W IPS-ATDP-20010 200V 10A / 2000W
IPS-ATDP-3030 30V 30A / 900W IPS-ATDP-6030 60V 30A / 1800W IPS-ATDP-20015 200V 15A / 3000W
IPS-ATDP-3050 30V 50A / 1500W IPS-ATDP-6050 60V 50A / 3000W IPS-ATDP-20020 200V 20A / 4000W
IPS-ATDP-3060 30V 60A / 1800W IPS-ATDP-10010 100V 10A / 1000W IPS-ATDP-3005 300V 5A / 1500W
IPS-ATDP-30100 30V 100A / 3000W IPS-ATDP-10020 100V 20A / 2000W IPS-ATDP-30010 300V 10A / 3000W
IPS-ATDP-5020 50V 20A / 1000W IPS-ATDP-10030 100V 30A / 3000W IPS-ATDP-5003 500V 5A / 1000W
IPS-ATDP-5030 50V 30A / 1500W IPS-ATDP-12010 120V 10A / 1200W IPS-ATDP-5005 500V 5A / 2500W
IPS-ATDP-5050 50V 50A / 2500W IPS-ATDP-15010 150V 10A / 1500W IPS-ATDP-6003 600V 5A / 1800W
IPS-ATDP-5060 50V 60A / 3000W IPS-ATDP-15020 150V 20A / 3000W IPS-ATDP-6005 600V 5A / 5000W
IPS-ATDP-24210 24V 210A / 5040W IPS-ATDP-10050 100V 50A / 5000W IPS-ATDP-60010 600V 10A / 6000W
IPS-ATDP-20300 20V 300A / 6000W IPS-ATDP-10060 100V 60A / 6000W IPS-ATDP-80010 800V 10A / 8000W
IPS-ATDP-30200 30V 200A / 6000W IPS-ATDP-20030 200V 30A / 600W IPS-ATDP-10003 1000V 3A / 3000W
IPS-ATDP-50100 50V 100A / 5000W IPS-ATDP-30020 30V 200A / 6000W IPS-ATDP-20002 2000V 2A / 4000W
IPS-ATDP-60100 60V 100A / 6000W IPS-ATDP-50010 500V 10A / 5000W IPS-ATDP-30001 3000V 1A / 3000W
IPS-ATDP-180120 180V 120A / 22KW IPS-ATDP-100100 100V 100A / 10KW IPS-ATDP-50030 500V 30A / 15KW
IPS-ATDP-151000 15V 1000A / 15KW IPS-ATDP-100200 100V 200A / 20KW IPS-ATDP-50050 500V50A / 22.5KW
IPS-ATDP-30300 30V 300A / 9KW IPS-ATDP-100300 100V 300A / 30KW IPS-ATDP-60020 600V 20A / 12KW
IPS-ATDP-30500 300V 50A / 15KW IPS-ATDP-150100 150V 100A / 15KW IPS-ATDP-60030 600V 30A / 18KW
IPS-ATDP-301000 30V 1000A / 30KW IPS-ATDP-150150 150V150A/ 22.5KW IPS-ATDP-60050 600V 50A / 30KW
IPS-ATDP-50200 50V 200A / 10KW IPS-ATDP-150200 150V 200A / 30KW IPS-ATDP-80050 800V 50A / 40KW
IPS-ATDP-50300 50V 300A / 15KW IPS-ATDP-20050 200V 50A / 10KW IPS-ATDP-100010 1000V 10A / 10KW
IPS-ATDP-50600 50V 600A / 30KW IPS-ATDP-200100 200V 100A / 20KW IPS-ATDP-100050 1000V 50A / 50KW
IPS-ATDP-60200 60V 200A / 12KW IPS-ATDP-200200 200V 200A / 40KW IPS-ATDP-200010 2000V 10A / 20KW
IPS-ATDP-60300 60V 300A / 18KW IPS-ATDP-30030 300V 30A / 9KW IPS-ATDP-300010 3000V 10A / 30KW
IPS-ATDP-60500 60V 500A / 30KW IPS-ATDP-300100 300V 100A / 30KW IPS-ATDP-60001 6000V 1A / 6KW
01
IPS-ATDP Series DC Power Supply-1500W
◆ Customizable: 0-10000VDC, 0-2000A, 0-200KW
◆ 4-digit LED display
◆ Keyboard buttons and rotary encoders
◆ Programmable voltage, current, time output
◆ RS-485 communication interface
Serial Number Model Input
Voltage (V)
Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A) Power (W) Dimensions/MM
(H*W*L) Net Weight (KG) Gross Weight
(KG)
1 IPS-ATDP620 220VAC 6VDC 250A 1500W 145*320*450 11.0 12.5
2 IPS-ATDP12150 220VAC 10VDC 150A 1500W 145*320*450 10.5 11.5
3 IPS-ATDP12125 220VAC 12VDC 125A 1500W 145*320*450 10.5 11.5
4 IPS-ATDP15100 220VAC 15VDC 100A 1500W 145*320*355 10.5 11.5
5 IPS-ATDP2075 220VAC 20VDC 75A 1500W 145*320*355 9.6 10.8
6 IPS-ATDP2560 220VAC 25VDC 60A 1500W 145*320*355 9.6 10.8
7 IPS-ATDP3050 220VAC 30VDC 50A 1500W 145*320*355 9.6 10.8
8 IPS-ATDP4037.5 220VAC 40VDC 37.5A 1500W 145*320*355 9.6 10.8
9 IPS-ATDP5030 220VAC 50VDC 30A 1500W 145*320*355 9.6 10.8
10 IPS-ATDP6025 220VAC 60VDC 25A 1500W 145*320*355 9.6 10.8
11 IPS-ATDP7520 220VAC 75VDC 20A 1500W 145*320*355 9.6 10.8
12 IPS-ATDP10015 220VAC 100VDC 15A 1500W 145*320*355 10.0 11.5
13 IPS-ATDP12512 220VAC 125VDC 12A 1500W 145*320*355 10.0 11.5
14 IPS-ATDP15010 220VAC 150VDC 10A 1500W 145*320*355 10.0 11.5
15 IPS-ATDP2007.5 220VAC 200VDC 7.5A 1500W 145*320*355 10.0 11.5
16 IPS-ATDP2506 220VAC 250VDC 6A 1500W 145*320*355 10.0 11.5
17 IPS-ATDP3005 220VAC 300VDC 5A 1500W 145*320*355 10.0 11.5
18 IPS-ATDP3754 220VAC 375VDC 4A 1500W 145*320*355 10.0 11.5
19 IPS-ATDP5003 220VAC 500VDC 3A 1500W 145*320*450 10.5 11.5
20 IPS-ATDP6002.5 220VAC 600VDC 2.5A 1500W 145*320*450 11.0 12.5
21 IPS-ATDP7002.14 220VAC 700VDC 2.14A 1500W 145*320*450 11.0 12.5
22 IPS-ATDP7502 220VAC 750VDC 2A 1500W 145*320*450 11.0 12.5
23 IPS-ATDP8001.87 220VAC 800VDC 1.87A 1500W 145*320*450 11.0 12.5
24 IPS-ATDP9001.66 220VAC 900VDC 1.66A 1500W 145*320*450 11.0 12.5
25 IPS-ATDP10001.5 220VAC 1000VDC 1.5A 1500W 145*320*450 11.0 12.5
26 IPS-ATDP15001 220VAC 1500VDC 1A 1500W 145*320*450 11.0 12.5
02
IPS-ATDP Series DC Power Supply-2000W
◆ Customizable: 0-10000VDC, 0-2000A, 0-200KW
◆ 4-digit LED display
◆ Keyboard buttons and rotary encoders
◆ Programmable voltage, current, time output
◆ RS-485 communication interface
Serial Number Model Input
Voltage (V)
Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A) Power (W) Dimensions/MM
(H*W*L) Net Weight (KG) Gross Weight
(KG)
1 IPS-ATDP8250 220VAC 8VDC 250A 2000W 145*320*450 11.0 12.5
2 IPS-ATDP10200 220VAC 10VDC 200A 2000W 145*320*450 11.0 12.5
3 IPS-ATDP16125 220VAC 16VDC 125A 2000W 145*320*450 10.0 11.5
4 IPS-ATDP20100 220VAC 20VDC 100A 2000W 145*320*355 9.6 10.8
5 IPS-ATDP2580 220VAC 25VDC 80A 2000W 145*320*355 9.6 10.8
6 IPS-ATDP4050 220VAC 40VDC 50A 2000W 145*320*355 9.6 10.8
7 IPS-ATDP5040 220VAC 50VDC 40A 2000W 145*320*355 9.6 10.8
8 IPS-ATDP8025 220VAC 80VDC 25A 2000W 145*320*355 9.6 10.8
9 IPS-ATDP10020 220VAC 100VDC 20A 2000W 145*320*355 10.0 11.5
10 IPS-ATDP12516 220VAC 125VDC 16A 2000W 145*320*355 10.0 11.5
11 IPS-ATDP16012.5 220VAC 160VDC 12.5A 2000W 145*320*355 10.0 11.5
12 IPS-ATDP20010 220VAC 200VDC 10A 2000W 145*320*355 9.6 10.8
13 IPS-ATDP2508 220VAC 250VDC 8A 2000W 145*320*355 9.6 10.8
14 IPS-ATDP4005 220VAC 400VDC 5A 2000W 145*320*450 9.6 10.8
15 IPS-ATDP5004 220VAC 500VDC 4A 2000W 145*320*450 10.0 11.5
16 IPS-ATDP8002.5 220VAC 800VDC 2.5A 2000W 145*320*450 10.0 11.5
17 IPS-ATDP10002 220VAC 1000VDC 2A 2000W 145*320*450 10.0 11.5
18 IPS-ATDP15001.3 220VAC 1500VDC 1.3A 2000W 145*320*450 11.0 12.5
19 IPS-ATDP20001 220VAC 2000VDC 1A 2000W 145*320*450 11.0 12.5
03
IPS-ATDP Series DC Power Supply-3000W
◆ Customizable: 0-10000VDC, 0-2000A, 0-200KW
◆ 4-digit LED display
◆ Keyboard buttons and rotary encoders
◆ Programmable voltage, current, time output
◆ RS-485 communication interface
Serial Number Model Input
Voltage (V)
Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A) Power (W) Dimensions/MM
(H*W*L) Net Weight (KG) Gross Weight
(KG)
1 IPS-ATDP5600 220VAC 5VDC 600A 3000W 190*430*455 18.0 26.0
2 IPS-ATDP6500 220VAC 6VDC 500A 3000W 190*430*455 18.0 26.0
3 IPS-ATDP8375 220VAC 8VDC 375A 3000W 145*320*450 12.0 13.5
4 IPS-ATDP10300 220VAC 10VDC 300A 3000W 145*320*450 12.0 13.5
5 IPS-ATDP12250 220VAC 12VDC 250A 3000W 145*320*450 12.0 13.5
6 IPS-ATDP15200 220VAC 15VDC 200A 3000W 145*320*450 11.0 12.5
7 IPS-ATDP20150 220VAC 20VDC 150A 3000W 145*320*450 11.0 12.5
8 IPS-ATDP24125 220VAC 24VDC 125A 3000W 145*320*450 11.0 12.5
9 IPS-ATDP25120 220VAC 25VDC 120A 3000W 145*320*450 11.0 12.5
10 IPS-ATDP30100 220VAC 30VDC 100A 3000W 145*320*355 10.0 11.5
11 IPS-ATDP4075 220VAC 40VDC 75A 3000W 145*320*355 10.0 11.5
12 IPS-ATDP5060 220VAC 50VDC 60A 3000W 145*320*355 10.0 11.5
13 IPS-ATDP6050 220VAC 60VDC 50A 3000W 145*320*355 10.0 11.5
14 IPS-ATDP7540 220VAC 75VDC 40A 3000W 145*320*355 10.0 11.5
15 IPS-ATDP10030 220VAC 100VDC 30A 3000W 145*320*355 10.0 11.5
16 IPS-ATDP12025 220VAC 120VDC 25A 3000W 145*320*355 10.0 11.5
17 IPS-ATDP12524 220VAC 125VDC 24A 3000W 145*320*355 10.0 11.5
18 IPS-ATDP15020 220VAC 150VDC 20A 3000W 145*320*355 10.0 11.5
19 IPS-ATDP20015 220VAC 200VDC 15A 3000W 145*320*355 10.0 11.5
20 IPS-ATDP24012.5 220VAC 240VDC 12.5A 3000W 145*320*355 10.0 11.5
21 IPS-ATDP25012 220VAC 250VDC 12A 3000W 145*320*355 10.0 11.5
22 IPS-ATDP30010 220VAC 300VDC 10A 3000W 145*320*355 10.0 11.5
23 IPS-ATDP3758 220VAC 375VDC 8A 3000W 145*320*355 10.0 11.5
24 IPS-ATDP5006 220VAC 500VDC 6A 3000W 145*320*450 11.0 12.5
25 IPS-ATDP6005 220VAC 600VDC 5A 3000W 145*320*450 11.0 12.5
26 IPS-ATDP7504 220VAC 750VDC 4A 3000W 145*320*450 11.0 12.5
27 IPS-ATDP10003 220VAC 1000VDC 3A 3000W 145*320*450 12.0 13.5
28 IPS-ATDP15002 220VAC 1500VDC 2A 3000W 145*320*450 12.0 13.5
29 IPS-ATDP20001.5 220VAC 2000VDC 1.5A 3000W 145*320*450 12.0 13.5
30 IPS-ATDP30001 220VAC 3000VDC 1A 3000W 190*430*455 19.0 28.0
04
IPS-ATDP Series DC Power Supply-4000W
◆ Customizable: 0-10000VDC, 0-2000A, 0-200KW
◆ 4-digit LED display
◆ Keyboard buttons and rotary encoders
◆ Programmable voltage, current, time output
◆ RS-485 communication interface
Serial Number Model Input
Voltage (V)
Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A) Power (W) Dimensions/MM
(H*W*L) Net Weight (KG) Gross Weight
(KG)
1 IPS-ATDP8500 220VAC 8VDC 500A 4000W 190*430*455 20 28.0
2 IPS-ATDP10400 220VAC 10VDC 400A 4000W 190*430*455 20 28.0
3 IPS-ATDP13.3300 220VAC 13.3VDC 300A 4000W 190*430*455 19 27.0
4 IPS-ATDP16250 220VAC 16VDC 250A 4000W 190*430*455 18 26.0
5 IPS-ATDP20200 220VAC 20VDC 200A 4000W 145*320*450 12.0 13.5
6 IPS-ATDP25160 220VAC 25VDC 160A 4000W 145*320*450 12.0 13.5
7 IPS-ATDP32125 220VAC 32VDC 125A 4000W 145*320*450 12.0 13.5
8 IPS-ATDP40100 220VAC 40VDC 100A 4000W 190*430*455 12.0 13.5
9 IPS-ATDP5080 220VAC 50VDC 80A 4000W 145*320*450 11.0 12.5
10 IPS-ATDP8050 220VAC 80VDC 50A 4000W 145*320*450 11.0 12.5
11 IPS-ATDP10040 220VAC 100VDC 40A 4000W 145*320*450 12.0 13.5
12 IPS-ATDP12532 220VAC 125VDC 32A 4000W 145*320*450 11.0 12.5
13 IPS-ATDP16025 220VAC 160VDC 25A 4000W 145*320*450 11.0 12.5
14 IPS-ATDP20020 220VAC 200VDC 20A 4000W 145*320*450 11.0 12.5
15 IPS-ATDP25016 220VAC 250VDC 16A 4000W 145*320*450 11.0 12.5
16 IPS-ATDP40010 220VAC 400VDC 10A 4000W 145*320*450 11.0 12.5
17 IPS-ATDP5008 220VAC 500VDC 8A 4000W 145*320*450 12.0 13.5
18 IPS-ATDP8005 220VAC 800VDC 5A 4000W 145*320*450 12.0 13.5
19 IPS-ATDP10004 220VAC 1000VDC 4A 4000W 190*430*455 12.0 13.5
20 IPS-ATDP15002.6 220VAC 1500VDC 2.6A 4000W 145*320*450 12.0 13.5
21 IPS-ATDP16002.5 220VAC 1600VDC 2.5A 4000W 145*320*450 12.0 13.5
22 IPS-ATDP20002 220VAC 2000VDC 2A 4000W 190*430*455 12.0 13.5
23 IPS-ATDP40001 220VAC 4000VDC 1A 4000W 190*430*455 18 26.0
05
IPS-ATDP Series DC Power Supply-5000W
◆ Customizable: 0-10000VDC, 0-2000A, 0-200KW
◆ 4-digit LED display
◆ Keyboard buttons and rotary encoders
◆ Programmable voltage, current, time output
◆ RS-485 communication interface
Serial Number Model Input
Voltage (V)
Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A) Power (W) Dimensions/MM
(H*W*L) Net Weight (KG) Gross Weight
(KG)
1 IPS-ATDP8625 220VAC 8VDC 625A 5000W 190*430*455 21 29.0
2 IPS-ATDP10500 220VAC 10VDC 500A 5000W 190*430*455 21 29.0
3 IPS-ATDP12.5400 220VAC 12.5VDC 400A 5000W 190*430*455 20 28.0
4 IPS-ATDP20250 220VAC 20VDC 250A 5000W 190*430*455 19 27.0
5 IPS-ATDP25200 220VAC 25VDC 200A 5000W 190*430*455 19 27.0
6 IPS-ATDP40125 220VAC 40VDC 125A 5000W 190*430*455 19 27.0
7 IPS-ATDP50100 220VAC 50VDC 100A 5000W 190*430*455 19 27.0
8 IPS-ATDP8062.5 220VAC 80VDC 62.5A 5000W 190*430*455 19 27.0
9 IPS-ATDP10050 220VAC 100VDC 50A 5000W 190*430*455 19 27.0
10 IPS-ATDP12540 220VAC 125VDC 40A 5000W 190*430*455 19 27.0
11 IPS-ATDP20025 220VAC 200VDC 25A 5000W 190*430*455 19 27.0
12 IPS-ATDP25020  220VAC 250VDC 20A 5000W 190*430*455 19 27.0
13 IPS-ATDP40012.5 220VAC 400VDC 12.5A 5000W 190*430*455 19 27.0
14 IPS-ATDP50010 220VAC 500VDC 10A 5000W 190*430*455 19 27.0
15 IPS-ATDP6258 220VAC 625VDC 8A 5000W 190*430*455 19 27.0
16 IPS-ATDP8006.25 220VAC 800VDC 6.25A 5000W 190*430*455 19 27.0
17 IPS-ATDP10005 220VAC 1000VDC 5A 5000W 190*430*455 19 27.0
18 IPS-ATDP12504 220VAC 1250VDC 4A 5000W 190*430*455 19 27.0
19 IPS-ATDP15003.3 220VAC 1500VDC 3.3A 5000W 190*430*455 19 27.0
20 IPS-ATDP20002.5 220VAC 2000VDC 2.5A 5000W 190*430*455 20 28.0
21 IPS-ATDP25002 220VAC 2500VDC 2A 5000W 190*430*455 20 28.0
22 IPS-ATDP50001 220VAC 5000VDC 1A 5000W 190*430*455 21 29.0
06
IPS-ATDP Series DC Power Supply-6000W
◆ Customizable: 0-10000VDC, 0-2000A, 0-200KW
◆ 4-digit LED display
◆ Keyboard buttons and rotary encoders
◆ Programmable voltage, current, time output
◆ RS-485 communication interface
Serial Number Model Input
Voltage (V)
Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A) Power (W) Dimensions/MM
(H*W*L) Net Weight (KG) Gross Weight
(KG)
1 IPS-ATDP12500 220VAC 12VDC 500A 6000W 190*430*455 24 32
2 IPS-ATDP15400 220VAC 15VDC 400A 6000W 190*430*455 24 32
3 IPS-ATDP16375 220VAC 16VDC 375A 6000W 190*430*455 22 30
4 IPS-ATDP20300 220VAC 20VDC 300A 6000W 190*430*455 22 30
5 IPS-ATDP24250 220VAC 24VDC 250A 6000W 190*430*455 22 30
6 IPS-ATDP25240 220VAC 25VDC 240A 6000W 190*430*455 22 30
7 IPS-ATDP30200 220VAC 30VDC 200A 6000W 190*430*455 22 30
8 IPS-ATDP40150 220VAC 40VDC 150A 6000W 190*430*455 20 28
9 IPS-ATDP48125 220VAC 48VDC 125A 6000W 190*430*455 20 28
10 IPS-ATDP50125 220VAC 50VDC 120A 6000W 190*430*455 20 28
11 IPS-ATDP60100 220VAC 60VDC 100A 6000W 190*430*455 20 28
12 IPS-ATDP7580 220VAC 75VDC 80A 6000W 190*430*455 19 27
13 IPS-ATDP8075 220VAC 80VDC 75A 6000W 190*430*455 19 27
14 IPS-ATDP10060 220VAC 100VDC 60A 6000W 190*430*455 19 27
15 IPS-ATDP12050 220VAC 120VDC 50A 6000W 190*430*455 19 27
16 IPS-ATDP12548 220VAC 125VDC 48A 6000W 190*430*455 19 27
17 IPS-ATDP15040 220VAC 150VDC 40A 6000W 190*430*455 19 27
18 IPS-ATDP20030 220VAC 200VDC 30A 6000W 190*430*455 19 27
19 IPS-ATDP24025 220VAC 240VDC 25A 6000W 190*430*455 19 27
20 IPS-ATDP25024 220VAC 250VDC 24A 6000W 190*430*455 19 27
21 IPS-ATDP30020 220VAC 300VDC 20A 6000W 190*430*455 19 27
22 IPS-ATDP37516 220VAC 375VDC 16A 6000W 190*430*455 19 27
23 IPS-ATDP40015 220VAC 400VDC 15A 6000W 190*430*455 19 27
24 IPS-ATDP50012 220VAC 500VDC 12A 6000W 190*430*455 19 27
25 IPS-ATDP60010 220VAC 600VDC 10A 6000W 190*430*455 19 27
26 IPS-ATDP7508 220VAC 750VDC 8A 6000W 190*430*455 20 28
27 IPS-ATDP8007.5 220VAC 800VDC 7.5A 6000W 190*430*455 20 28
28 IPS-ATDP10006 220VAC 1000VDC 6A 6000W 190*430*455 20 28
29 IPS-ATDP12005 220VAC 1200VDC 5A 6000W 190*430*455 20 28
30 IPS-ATDP15004 220VAC 1500VDC 4A 6000W 190*430*455 20 28
31 IPS-ATDP20003 220VAC 2000VDC 3A 6000W 190*430*455 21 29
32 IPS-ATDP30002 220VAC 3000VDC 2A 6000W 190*430*455 22 30
33 IPS-ATDP60001 220VAC 6000VDC 1A 6000W 190*430*455 24 32
07
IPS-ATDP Series DC Power Supply-7000W
◆ Customizable: 0-10000VDC, 0-2000A, 0-200KW
◆ 4-digit LED display
◆ Keyboard buttons and rotary encoders
◆ Programmable voltage, current, time output
◆ RS-485 communication interface
Serial Number Model Input
Voltage (V)
Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A) Power (W) Dimensions/MM
(H*W*L) Net Weight (KG) Gross Weight
(KG)
1 IPS-ATDP14500 220VAC 14VDC 500A 7000W 190*430*455 24 32.0
2 IPS-ATDP20350 220VAC 20VDC 350A 7000W 190*430*455 23 31.0
3 IPS-ATDP25280 220VAC 25VDC 280A 7000W 190*430*455 23 31.0
4 IPS-ATDP28250 220VAC 28VDC 250A 7000W 190*430*455 23 31.0
5 IPS-ATDP35200 220VAC 35VDC 200A 7000W 190*430*455 22 30.0
6 IPS-ATDP40175 220VAC 40VDC 175A 7000W 190*430*455 22 30.0
7 IPS-ATDP50140 220VAC 50VDC 140A 7000W 190*430*455 22 30.0
8 IPS-ATDP56125 220VAC 56VDC 125A 7000W 190*430*455 22 30.0
9 IPS-ATDP70100 220VAC 70VDC 100A 7000W 190*430*455 22 30.0
10 IPS-ATDP10070 220VAC 100VDC 70A 7000W 190*430*455 21 29.0
11 IPS-ATDP12556 220VAC 125VDC 56A 7000W 190*430*455 21 29.0
12 IPS-ATDP14050 220VAC 140VDC 50A 7000W 190*430*455 21 29.0
13 IPS-ATDP17540 220VAC 175VDC 40A 7000W 190*430*455 21 29.0
14 IPS-ATDP20035 220VAC 200VDC 35A 7000W 190*430*455 20 28.0
15 IPS-ATDP25028 220VAC 250VDC 28A 7000W 190*430*455 20 28.0
16 IPS-ATDP28025 220VAC 280VDC 25A 7000W 190*430*455 20 28.0
17 IPS-ATDP35020 220VAC 350VDC 20A 7000W 190*430*455 20 28.0
18 IPS-ATDP50014 220VAC 500VDC 14A 7000W 190*430*455 20 28.0
19 IPS-ATDP70010 220VAC 700VDC 10A 7000W 190*430*455 21 29.0
20 IPS-ATDP8758 220VAC 875VDC 8A 7000W 190*430*455 21 29.0
21 IPS-ATDP10007 220VAC 1000VDC 7A 7000W 190*430*455 21 29.0
22 IPS-ATDP14005 220VAC 1400VDC 5A 7000W 190*430*455 22 30.0
23 IPS-ATDP17504 220VAC 1750VDC 4A 7000W 190*430*455 22 30.0
24 IPS-ATDP20003.5 220VAC 2000VDC 3.5A 7000W 190*430*455 22 30.0
25 IPS-ATDP35002 220VAC 3500VDC 2A 7000W 190*430*455 22 30.0
08
IPS-ATDP Series DC Power Supply-8000W
◆ Customizable: 0-10000VDC, 0-2000A, 0-200KW
◆ 4-digit LED display
◆ Keyboard buttons and rotary encoders
◆ Programmable voltage, current, time output
◆ RS-485 communication interface
Serial Number Model Input
Voltage (V)
Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A) Power (W) Dimensions/MM
(H*W*L) Net Weight (KG) Gross Weight
(KG)
1 IPS-ATDP16500 220VAC 16VDC 500A 8000W 190*430*455 24 32.0
2 IPS-ATDP20400 220VAC 20VDC 400A 8000W 190*430*455 24 32.0
3 IPS-ATDP25320 220VAC 25VDC 320A 8000W 190*430*455 23 31.0
4 IPS-ATDP32250 220VAC 32VDC 250A 8000W 190*430*455 23 31.0
5 IPS-ATDP40200 220VAC 40VDC 200A 8000W 190*430*455 22 30.0
6 IPS-ATDP50160 220VAC 50VDC 160A 8000W 190*430*455 22 30.0
7 IPS-ATDP64125 220VAC 64VDC 125A 8000W 190*430*455 22 30.0
8 IPS-ATDP80100 220VAC 80VDC 100A 8000W 190*430*455 22 30.0
9 IPS-ATDP10080 220VAC 100VDC 80A 8000W 190*430*455 22 30.0
10 IPS-ATDP12564 220VAC 125VDC 64A 8000W 190*430*455 22 30.0
11 IPS-ATDP16050 220VAC 160VDC 50A 8000W 190*430*455 22 30.0
12 IPS-ATDP20040 220VAC 200VDC 40A 8000W 190*430*455 22 30.0
13 IPS-ATDP25032 220VAC 250VDC 32A 8000W 190*430*455 22 30.0
14 IPS-ATDP32025 220VAC 320VDC 25A 8000W 190*430*455 22 30.0
15 IPS-ATDP40020 220VAC 400VDC 20A 8000W 190*430*455 22 30.0
16 IPS-ATDP50016 220VAC 500VDC 16A 8000W 190*430*455 22 30.0
17 IPS-ATDP60013 220VAC 600VDC 13.3A 8000W 190*430*455 22 30.0
18 IPS-ATDP80010 220VAC 800VDC 10A 8000W 190*430*455 22 30.0
09
IPS-ATDP Series DC Power Supply-9000W
◆ Customizable: 0-10000VDC, 0-2000A, 0-200KW
◆ 4-digit LED display
◆ Keyboard buttons and rotary encoders
◆ Programmable voltage, current, time output
◆ RS-485 communication interface
Serial Number Model Input
Voltage (V)
Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A) Power (W) Dimensions/MM
(H*W*L) Net Weight (KG) Gross Weight
(KG)
1 IPS-ATDP61500 380VAC 6VDC 1500A 9000W 650*430*350 55 70
2 IPS-ATDP81125 220VAC/380VAC 8VDC 1125A 9000W 650*430*264 39 49
3 IPS-ATDP91000 220VAC/380VAC 9VDC 1000A 9000W 650*430*264 39 49
4 IPS-ATDP10900 220VAC/380VAC 10VDC 900A 9000W 650*430*264 39 49
5 IPS-ATDP11.25800 220VAC/380VAC 11.25VDC 800A 9000W 650*430*264 38 48
6 IPS-ATDP12750 220VAC/380VAC 12VDC 750A 9000W 650*430*264 38 48
7 IPS-ATDP15600 220VAC/380VAC 15VDC 600A 9000W 650*430*264 38 48
8 IPS-ATDP18500 220VAC/380VAC 18VDC 500A 9000W 650*430*264 37 47
9 IPS-ATDP20450 220VAC/380VAC 20VDC 450A 9000W 650*430*264 37 47
10 IPS-ATDP24375 220VAC/380VAC 24VDC 375A 9000W 650*430*264 37 47
11 IPS-ATDP25360 220VAC/380VAC 25VDC 360A 9000W 650*430*264 37 47
12 IPS-ATDP30300 220VAC/380VAC 30VDC 300A 9000W 650*430*264 37 47
13 IPS-ATDP36250 220VAC/380VAC 36VDC 250A 9000W 650*430*264 37 47
14 IPS-ATDP40225 220VAC/380VAC 40VDC 225A 9000W 650*430*264 37 47
15 IPS-ATDP45200 220VAC/380VAC 45VDC 200A 9000W 650*430*264 35 45
16 IPS-ATDP500180 220VAC/380VAC 50VDC 180A 9000W 650*430*264 35 45
17 IPS-ATDP60150 220VAC/380VAC 60VDC 150A 9000W 650*430*264 33 43
18 IPS-ATDP72125 220VAC/380VAC 72VDC 125A 9000W 650*430*264 33 43
19 IPS-ATDP75120 220VAC/380VAC 75VDC 120A 9000W 650*430*264 33 43
20 IPS-ATDP90100 220VAC/380VAC 90VDC 100A 9000W 650*430*264 33 43
21 IPS-ATDP10090 220VAC/380VAC 100VDC 90A 9000W 650*430*264 33 43
22 IPS-ATDP12075 220VAC/380VAC 120VDC 75A 9000W 650*430*264 33 43
23 IPS-ATDP12572 220VAC/380VAC 125VDC 72A 9000W 650*430*264 33 43
24 IPS-ATDP15060 220VAC/380VAC 150VDC 60A 9000W 650*430*264 33 43
25 IPS-ATDP18050 220VAC/380VAC 180VDC 50A 9000W 650*430*264 33 43
26 IPS-ATDP20045 220VAC/380VAC 200VDC 45A 9000W 650*430*264 33 43
27 IPS-ATDP22540 220VAC/380VAC 225VDC 40A 9000W 650*430*264 33 43
28 IPS-ATDP25036 220VAC/380VAC 250VDC 36A 9000W 650*430*264 33 43
29 IPS-ATDP30030 220VAC/380VAC 300VDC 30A 9000W 650*430*264 32 42
30 IPS-ATDP36025 220VAC/380VAC 360VDC 25A 9000W 650*430*264 32 42
31 IPS-ATDP37524 220VAC/380VAC 375VDC 24A 9000W 650*430*264 32 42
32 IPS-ATDP40022.5 220VAC/380VAC 400VDC 22.5A 9000W 650*430*264 32 42
33 IPS-ATDP45020 220VAC/380VAC 450VDC 20A 9000W 650*430*264 32 42
34 IPS-ATDP50018 220VAC/380VAC 500VDC 18A 9000W 650*430*264 32 42
35 IPS-ATDP60015 220VAC/380VAC 600VDC 15A 9000W 650*430*264 32 42
36 IPS-ATDP75012 220VAC/380VAC 750VDC 12A 9000W 650*430*264 32 42
37 IPS-ATDP90010 220VAC/380VAC 900VDC 10A 9000W 650*430*264 33 43
38 IPS-ATDP10009 220VAC/380VAC 1000VDC 9A 9000W 650*430*264 33 43
39 IPS-ATDP11258 220VAC/380VAC 1125VDC 8A 9000W 650*430*264 33 43
40 IPS-ATDP15006 220VAC/380VAC 1500VDC 6A 9000W 650*430*264 33 43
41 IPS-ATDP18005 220VAC/380VAC 1800VDC 5A 9000W 650*430*264 35 45
42 IPS-ATDP20004.5 220VAC/380VAC 2000VDC 4.5A 9000W 650*430*264 35 45
43 IPS-ATDP22504 220VAC/380VAC 2250VDC 4A 9000W 650*430*264 35 45
44 IPS-ATDP30003 220VAC/380VAC 3000VDC 3A 9000W 650*430*264 35 45
45 IPS-ATDP45002 380VAC 4500VDC 2A 9000W 650*430*350 35 45
10
IPS-ATDP Series DC Power Supply-10KW
◆ Customizable: 0-10000VDC, 0-2000A, 0-200KW
◆ 4-digit LED display
◆ Keyboard buttons and rotary encoders
◆ Programmable voltage, current, time output
◆ RS-485 communication interface
Serial Number Model Input
Voltage (V)
Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A) Power (W) Dimensions/MM
(H*W*L) Net Weight (KG) Gross Weight
(KG)
1 IPS-ATDP81250 380VAC 8VDC 1250A 10KW 650*430*264 34 44
2 IPS-ATDP101000 380VAC 10VDC 1000A 10KW 650*430*264 34 44
3 IPS-ATDP12.5800 380VAC 12.5VDC 800A 10KW 650*430*264 34 44
4 IPS-ATDP16625 380VAC 16VDC 625A 10KW 650*430*264 33 43
5 IPS-ATDP20500 380VAC 20VDC 500A 10KW 650*430*264 32 42
6 IPS-ATDP25400 380VAC 25VDC 400A 10KW 650*430*264 32 42
7 IPS-ATDP40250 380VAC 40VDC 250A 10KW 650*430*264 32 42
8 IPS-ATDP50200 380VAC 50VDC 200A 10KW 650*430*264 33 43
9 IPS-ATDP80125 380VAC 80VDC 125A 10KW 650*430*264 33 43
10 IPS-ATDP100100 380VAC 100VDC 100A 10KW 650*430*264 33 43
11 IPS-ATDP12580 380VAC 125VDC 80A 10KW 650*430*264 33 43
12 IPS-ATDP20050 380VAC 200VDC 50A 10KW 650*430*264 32 42
13 IPS-ATDP25040 380VAC 250VDC 40A 10KW 650*430*264 32 42
14 IPS-ATDP40025 380VAC 400VDC 25A 10KW 650*430*264 32 42
15 IPS-ATDP50020 380VAC 500VDC 20A 10KW 650*430*264 32 42
16 IPS-ATDP80012.5 380VAC 800VDC 12.5A 10KW 650*430*264 32 42
17 IPS-ATDP100010 380VAC 1000VDC 10A 10KW 650*430*264 32 42
18 IPS-ATDP12508 380VAC 1250VDC 8A 10KW 650*430*264 32 42
19 IPS-ATDP20005 380VAC 2000VDC 5A 10KW 650*430*350 55 70
20 IPS-ATDP25004 380VAC 2500VDC 4A 10KW 650*430*350 55 70
11
IPS-ATDP Series DC Power Supply-12KW
◆ Customizable: 0-10000VDC, 0-2000A, 0-200KW
◆ 4-digit LED display
◆ Keyboard buttons and rotary encoders
◆ Programmable voltage, current, time output
◆ RS-485 communication interface
Serial Number Model Input
Voltage (V)
Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A) Power (W) Dimensions/MM
(H*W*L) Net Weight (KG) Gross Weight
(KG)
1 IPS-ATDP62000 380VAC 6VDC 2000A 12KW 650*430*350 55 70
2 IPS-ATDP81500 380VAC 8VDC 1500A 12KW 650*430*350 55 70
3 IPS-ATDP101200 380VAC 10VDC 1200A 12KW 650*430*264 34 44
4 IPS-ATDP121000 380VAC 12VDC 1000A 12KW 650*430*264 34 44
5 IPS-ATDP15800 380VAC 15VDC 800A 12KW 650*430*264 33 43
6 IPS-ATDP16750 380VAC 16VDC 750A 12KW 650*430*264 33 43
7 IPS-ATDP20600 380VAC 20VDC 600A 12KW 650*430*264 33 43
8 IPS-ATDP24500 380VAC 24VDC 500A 12KW 650*430*264 33 43
9 IPS-ATDP25480 380VAC 25VDC 480A 12KW 650*430*264 33 43
10 IPS-ATDP30400 380VAC 30VDC 400A 12KW 650*430*264 33 43
11 IPS-ATDP32375 380VAC 32VDC 375A 12KW 650*430*264 33 43
12 IPS-ATDP40300 380VAC 40VDC 300A 12KW 650*430*264 33 43
13 IPS-ATDP48250 380VAC 48VDC 250A 12KW 650*430*264 33 43
14 IPS-ATDP50240 380VAC 50VDC 240A 12KW 650*430*264 33 43
15 IPS-ATDP60200 380VAC 60VDC 200A 12KW 650*430*264 33 43
16 IPS-ATDP75160 380VAC 75VDC 160A 12KW 650*430*264 33 43
17 IPS-ATDP80150 380VAC 80VDC 150A 12KW 650*430*264 33 43
18 IPS-ATDP96125 380VAC 96VDC 125A 12KW 650*430*264 32 42
19 IPS-ATDP100120 380VAC 100VDC 120A 12KW 650*430*264 32 42
20 IPS-ATDP120100 380VAC 120VDC 100A 12KW 650*430*264 32 42
21 IPS-ATDP12596 380VAC 125VDC 96A 12KW 650*430*264 32 42
22 IPS-ATDP15080 380VAC 150VDC 80A 12KW 650*430*264 32 42
23 IPS-ATDP16075 380VAC 160VDC 75A 12KW 650*430*264 32 42
24 IPS-ATDP20060 380VAC 200VDC 60A 12KW 650*430*264 32 42
25 IPS-ATDP24050 380VAC 240VDC 50A 12KW 650*430*264 32 42
26 IPS-ATDP25048 380VAC 250VDC 48A 12KW 650*430*264 32 42
27 IPS-ATDP30040 380VAC 300VDC 40A 12KW 650*430*264 32 42
28 IPS-ATDP37532 380VAC 375VDC 32A 12KW 650*430*264 32 42
29 IPS-ATDP40030 380VAC 400VDC 30A 12KW 650*430*264 32 42
30 IPS-ATDP48025 380VAC 480VDC 25A 12KW 650*430*264 32 42
31 IPS-ATDP50024 380VAC 500VDC 24A 12KW 650*430*264 32 42
32 IPS-ATDP60020 380VAC 600VDC 20A 12KW 650*430*264 32 42
33 IPS-ATDP75016 380VAC 750VDC 16A 12KW 650*430*264 32 42
34 IPS-ATDP80015 380VAC 800VDC 15A 12KW 650*430*264 32 42
35 IPS-ATDP96012.5 380VAC 960VDC 12.5A 12KW 650*430*264 32 42
36 IPS-ATDP100012 380VAC 1000VDC 12A 12KW 650*430*264 32 42
37 IPS-ATDP120010 380VAC 1200VDC 10A 12KW 650*430*264 32 42
38 IPS-ATDP15008 380VAC 1500VDC 8A 12KW 650*430*264 32 42
39 IPS-ATDP20006 380VAC 2000VDC 6A 12KW 650*430*264 32 42
40 IPS-ATDP24005 380VAC 2400VDC 5A 12KW 650*430*264 32 42
41 IPS-ATDP30004 380VAC 3000VDC 4A 12KW 650*430*350 55 70
12
IPS-ATDP Series DC Power Supply-15KW
◆ Customizable: 0-10000VDC, 0-2000A, 0-200KW
◆ 4-digit LED display
◆ Keyboard buttons and rotary encoders
◆ Programmable voltage, current, time output
◆ RS-485 communication interface
Serial Number Model Input
Voltage (V)
Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A) Power (W) Dimensions/MM
(H*W*L) Net Weight (KG) Gross Weight
(KG)
1 IPS-ATDP101500 380VAC 10VDC 1500A 15KW 650*430*350 55 70
2 IPS-ATDP121250 380VAC 12VDC 1250A 15KW 650*430*350 55 70
3 IPS-ATDP151000 380VAC 15VDC 1000A 15KW 650*430*264 33 43
4 IPS-ATDP20750 380VAC 20VDC 750A 15KW 650*430*264 33 43
5 IPS-ATDP24625 380VAC 24VDC 625A 15KW 650*430*264 33 43
6 IPS-ATDP25600 380VAC 25VDC 600A 15KW 650*430*264 33 43
7 IPS-ATDP30500 380VAC 30VDC 500A 15KW 650*430*264 33 43
8 IPS-ATDP40375 380VAC 40VDC 375A 15KW 650*430*264 33 43
9 IPS-ATDP48312.5 380VAC 48VDC 312.5A 15KW 650*430*264 33 43
10 IPS-ATDP50300 380VAC 50VDC 300A 15KW 650*430*264 33 43
11 IPS-ATDP60250 380VAC 60VDC 250A 15KW 650*430*264 33 43
12 IPS-ATDP75200 380VAC 75VDC 200A 15KW 650*430*264 33 43
13 IPS-ATDP80187.5 380VAC 80VDC 187.5A 15KW 650*430*264 33 43
14 IPS-ATDP100150 380VAC 100VDC 150A 15KW 650*430*264 33 43
15 IPS-ATDP120125 380VAC 120VDC 125A 15KW 650*430*264 32 42
16 IPS-ATDP125120 380VAC 125VDC 120A 15KW 650*430*264 32 42
17 IPS-ATDX150100 380VAC 150VDC 100A 15KW 650*430*264 32 42
18 IPS-ATDP20075 380VAC 200VDC 75A 15KW 650*430*264 32 42
19 IPS-ATDP25060 380VAC 250VDC 60A 15KW 650*430*264 32 42
20 IPS-ATDP30050 380VAC 300VDC 50A 15KW 650*430*264 32 42
21 IPS-ATDP37540 380VAC 375VDC 40A 15KW 650*430*264 32 42
22 IPS-ATDP50030 380VAC 500VDC 30A 15KW 650*430*264 32 42
23 IPS-ATDP60025 380VAC 600VDC 25A 15KW 650*430*264 32 42
24 IPS-ATDP62524 380VAC 625VDC 24A 15KW 650*430*264 32 42
25 IPS-ATDP75020 380VAC 750VDC 20A 15KW 650*430*264 32 42
26 IPS-ATDP100015 380VAC 1000VDC 15A 15KW 650*430*264 32 42
27 IPS-ATDP125012 380VAC 1250VDC 12A 15KW 650*430*264 32 42
28 IPS-ATDP150010 380VAC 1500VDC 10A 15KW 650*430*264 32 42
29 IPS-ATDP18758 380VAC 1875VDC 8A 15KW 650*430*264 32 42
30 IPS-ATDP25006 380VAC 2500VDC 6A 15KW 650*430*264 32 42
31 IPS-ATDP30005 380VAC 3000VDC 5A 15KW 650*430*264 32 42
32 IPS-ATDP37504 380VAC 3750VDC 4A 15KW 650*430*264 34 44
33 IPS-ATDP50003 380VAC 5000VDC 3A 15KW 650*430*264 34 44
13
IPS-ATDP Series DC Power Supply-16KW
◆ Customizable: 0-10000VDC, 0-2000A, 0-200KW
◆ 4-digit LED display
◆ Keyboard buttons and rotary encoders
◆ Programmable voltage, current, time output
◆ RS-485 communication interface
Serial Number Model Input
Voltage (V)
Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A) Power (W) Dimensions/MM
(H*W*L) Net Weight (KG) Gross Weight
(KG)
1 IPS-ATDP101600 380VAC 10VDC 1600A 16KW 650*430*350 55 70
2 IPS-ATDP161000 380VAC 16VDC 1000A 16KW 650*430*264 34 44
3 IPS-ATDP20800 380VAC 20VDC 800A 16KW 650*430*264 34 44
4 IPS-ATDP25640 380VAC 25VDC 640A 16KW 650*430*264 34 44
5 IPS-ATDP32500 380VAC 32VDC 500A 16KW 650*430*264 34 44
6 IPS-ATDP40400 380VAC 40VDC 400A 16KW 650*430*264 34 44
7 IPS-ATDP50320 380VAC 50VDC 320A 16KW 650*430*264 33 43
8 IPS-ATDP64250 380VAC 64VDC 250A 16KW 650*430*264 33 43
9 IPS-ATDP80320 380VAC 80VDC 320A 16KW 650*430*264 33 43
10 IPS-ATDP100160 380VAC 100VDC 160A 16KW 650*430*264 33 43
11 IPS-ATDP125128 380VAC 125VDC 128A 16KW 650*430*264 33 43
12 IPS-ATDP128125 380VAC 128VDC 125A 16KW 650*430*264 33 43
13 IPS-ATDP160100 380VAC 160VDC 100A 16KW 650*430*264 33 43
14 IPS-ATDP20080 380VAC 200VDC 80A 16KW 650*430*264 33 43
15 IPS-ATDP25064 380VAC 250VDC 64A 16KW 650*430*264 32 33
16 IPS-ATDP32050 380VAC 320VDC 50A 16KW 650*430*264 32 33
17 IPS-ATDP40040 380VAC 400VDC 40A 16KW 650*430*264 32 33
18 IPS-ATDP50032 380VAC 500VDC 32A 16KW 650*430*264 32 33
19 IPS-ATDP64025 380VAC 640VDC 25A 16KW 650*430*264 32 33
20 IPS-ATDP80020 380VAC 800VDC 20A 16KW 650*430*264 32 33
21 IPS-ATDP100016 380VAC 1000VDC 16A 16KW 650*430*264 32 33
22 IPS-ATDP128012.5 380VAC 1280VDC 12.5A 16KW 650*430*264 32 33
23 IPS-ATDP160010 380VAC 1600VDC 10A 16KW 650*430*264 32 33
24 IPS-ATDP20008 380VAC 2000VDC 8A 16KW 650*430*264 33 43
25 IPS-ATDP32005 380VAC 3200VDC 5A 16KW 650*430*350 55 70
26 IPS-ATDP40004 380VAC 4000VDC 4A 16KW 650*430*350 55 70
14
IPS-ATDP Series DC Power Supply-20KW
◆ Customizable: 0-10000VDC, 0-2000A, 0-200KW
◆ 4-digit LED display
◆ Keyboard buttons and rotary encoders
◆ Programmable voltage, current, time output
◆ RS-485 communication interface
Serial Number Model Input
Voltage (V)
Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A) Power (W) Dimensions/MM
(H*W*L) Net Weight (KG) Gross Weight
(KG)
1 IPS-ATDP102500 380VAC 10VDC 2000A 20KW 650*430*350 55 70
2 IPS-ATDP161250 380VAC 16VDC 1250A 20KW 650*430*264 34 44
3 IPS-ATDP201250 380VAC 20VDC 1000A 20KW 650*430*264 34 44
4 IPS-ATDP251000 380VAC 25VDC 800A 20KW 650*430*264 34 44
5 IPS-ATDP32625 380VAC 32VDC 625A 20KW 650*430*264 34 44
6 IPS-ATDP40625 380VAC 40VDC 500A 20KW 650*430*264 34 44
7 IPS-ATDP50500 380VAC 50VDC 400A 20KW 650*430*264 34 44
8 IPS-ATDP64312 380VAC 64VDC 312A 20KW 650*430*264 33 43
9 IPS-ATDP80250 380VAC 80VDC 250A 20KW 650*430*264 33 43
10 IPS-ATDP100250 380VAC 100VDC 200A 20KW 650*430*264 33 43
11 IPS-ATDP125200 380VAC 125VDC 160A 20KW 650*430*264 33 43
12 IPS-ATDP125156 380VAC 128VDC 156A 20KW 650*430*264 33 43
13 IPS-ATDP160125 380VAC 160VDC 125A 20KW 650*430*264 33 43
14 IPS-ATDP200125 380VAC 200VDC 100A 20KW 650*430*264 33 43
15 IPS-ATDP250100 380VAC 250VDC 80A 20KW 650*430*264 33 43
16 IPS-ATDP125678 380VAC 256VDC 78A 20KW 650*430*264 32 43
17 IPS-ATDP40050 380VAC 400VDC 50A 20KW 650*430*264 32 43
18 IPS-ATDP50050 380VAC 500VDC 40A 20KW 650*430*264 32 43
19 IPS-ATDP62540 380VAC 625VDC 32A 20KW 650*430*264 32 43
20 IPS-ATDP80025 380VAC 800VDC 25A 20KW 650*430*264 32 43
21 IPS-ATDP100025 380VAC 1000VDC 20A 20KW 650*430*264 32 43
22 IPS-ATDP125020 380VAC 1250VDC 16A 20KW 650*430*264 32 43
23 IPS-ATDP200010 380VAC 2000VDC 10A 20KW 650*430*264 34 44
24 IPS-ATDP250010 380VAC 2500VDC 8A 20KW 650*430*264 34 44
25 IPS-ATDP40005 380VAC 4000VDC 5A 20KW 650*430*350 55 70
26 IPS-ATDP50004 380VAC 5000VDC 4A 20KW 650*430*350 55 70
15
IPS-ATDP Series DC Power Supply-25KW
◆ Customizable: 0-10000VDC, 0-2000A, 0-200KW
◆ 4-digit LED display
◆ Keyboard buttons and rotary encoders
◆ Programmable voltage, current, time output
◆ RS-485 communication interface
Serial Number Model Input
Voltage (V)
Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A) Power (W) Dimensions/MM
(H*W*L) Net Weight (KG) Gross Weight
(KG)
1 IPS-ATDP102500 380VAC 10VDC 2500A 25KW 650*430*350 65 75
2 IPS-ATDP201250 380VAC 20VDC 1250A 25KW 650*430*264 34 44
3 IPS-ATDP251000 380VAC 25VDC 1000A 25KW 650*430*264 34 44
4 IPS-ATDP40625 380VAC 40VDC 625A 25KW 650*430*264 34 44
5 IPS-ATDP50500 380VAC 50VDC 500A 25KW 650*430*264 34 44
6 IPS-ATDP100250 380VAC 100VDC 250A 25KW 650*430*264 34 44
7 IPS-ATDP125200 380VAC 125VDC 200A 25KW 650*430*264 34 44
8 IPS-ATDP200125 380VAC 200VDC 125A 25KW 650*430*264 34 44
9 IPS-ATDP250100 380VAC 250VDC 100A 25KW 650*430*264 34 44
10 IPS-ATDP50050 380VAC 500VDC 50A 25KW 650*430*264 33 43
11 IPS-ATDP62540 380VAC 625VDC 40A 25KW 650*430*264 33 43
12 IPS-ATDP100025 380VAC 1000VDC 25A 25KW 650*430*264 33 43
13 IPS-ATDP125020 380VAC 1250VDC 20A 25KW 650*430*264 33 43
14 IPS-ATDP250010 380VAC 2500VDC 10A 25KW 650*430*264 33 43
15 IPS-ATDP31258 380VAC 3125VDC 8A 25KW 650*430*350 55 70
16
IPS-ATDP Series DC Power Supply-30KW
◆ Customizable: 0-10000VDC, 0-2000A, 0-200KW
◆ 4-digit LED display
◆ Keyboard buttons and rotary encoders
◆ Programmable voltage, current, time output
◆ RS-485 communication interface
Serial Number Model Input
Voltage (V)
Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A) Power (W) Dimensions/MM
(H*W*L) Net Weight (KG) Gross Weight
(KG)
1 IPS-ATDP122500 380VAC 12VDC 2500A 30KW 650*430*350 65 75
2 IPS-ATDP152000 380VAC 15VDC 2000A 30KW 650*430*350 65 75
3 IPS-ATDP161875 380VAC 16VDC 1875A 30KW 650*430*350 55 70
4 IPS-ATDP201500 380VAC 20VDC 1500A 30KW 650*430*350 55 70
5 IPS-ATDP241250 380VAC 24VDC 1250A 30KW 650*430*264 34 44
6 IPS-ATDP251200 380VAC 25VDC 1200A 30KW 650*430*264 34 44
7 IPS-ATDP301000 380VAC 30VDC 1000A 30KW 650*430*264 34 44
8 IPS-ATDP40750 380VAC 40VDC 750A 30KW 650*430*264 34 44
9 IPS-ATDP48625 380VAC 48VDC 625A 30KW 650*430*264 33 43
10 IPS-ATDP50600 380VAC 50VDC 600A 30KW 650*430*264 33 43
11 IPS-ATDP60500 380VAC 60VDC 500A 30KW 650*430*264 33 43
12 IPS-ATDP75400 380VAC 75VDC 400A 30KW 650*430*264 33 43
13 IPS-ATDP80375 380VAC 80VDC 375A 30KW 650*430*264 33 43
14 IPS-ATDP100300 380VAC 100VDC 300A 30KW 650*430*264 33 43
15 IPS-ATDP120250 380VAC 120VDC 250A 30KW 650*430*264 33 43
16 IPS-ATDP125240 380VAC 125VDC 240A 30KW 650*430*264 33 43
17 IPS-ATDP150200 380VAC 150VDC 200A 30KW 650*430*264 33 43
18 IPS-ATDP200150 380VAC 200VDC 150A 30KW 650*430*264 33 43
19 IPS-ATDP240125 380VAC 240VDC 125A 30KW 650*430*264 33 43
20 IPS-ATDP250120 380VAC 250VDC 120A 30KW 650*430*264 33 43
21 IPS-ATDP300100 380VAC 300VDC 100A 30KW 650*430*264 33 43
22 IPS-ATDP37580 380VAC 375VDC 80A 30KW 650*430*264 33 43
23 IPS-ATDP40075 380VAC 400VDC 75A 30KW 650*430*264 32 43
24 IPS-ATDP50060 380VAC 500VDC 60A 30KW 650*430*264 32 43
25 IPS-ATDP60050 380VAC 600VDC 50A 30KW 650*430*264 32 43
26 IPS-ATDP62548 380VAC 625VDC 48A 30KW 650*430*264 32 43
27 IPS-ATDP75040 380VAC 750VDC 40A 30KW 650*430*264 32 43
28 IPS-ATDP100030 380VAC 1000VDC 30A 30KW 650*430*264 32 43
29 IPS-ATDP120025 380VAC 1200VDC 25A 30KW 650*430*264 32 43
30 IPS-ATDP125024 380VAC 1250VDC 24A 30KW 650*430*264 32 43
31 IPS-ATDP150020 380VAC 1500VDC 20A 30KW 650*430*264 33 43
32 IPS-ATDP200015 380VAC 2000VDC 15A 30KW 650*430*264 33 43
33 IPS-ATDP240012.5 380VAC 2400VDC 12.5A 30KW 650*430*264 33 43
34 IPS-ATDP250012 380VAC 2500VDC 12A 30KW 650*430*350 55 70
35 IPS-ATDP300010 380VAC 3000VDC 10A 30KW 650*430*350 55 70
36 IPS-ATDP37508 380VAC 3750VDC 8A 30KW 650*430*350 55 70
17
IPS-ATDP Series DC Power Supply-40KW
◆ Customizable: 0-10000VDC, 0-2000A, 0-200KW
◆ 4-digit LED display
◆ Keyboard buttons and rotary encoders
◆ Programmable voltage, current, time output
◆ RS-485 communication interface
Serial Number Model Input
Voltage (V)
Output
Voltage (V)
Output
Current (A) Power (W) Dimensions/MM
(H*W*L) Net Weight (KG) Gross Weight
(KG)
1 IPS-ATDP202000 380VAC 20VDC 2000A 40KW 650*430*350 60 75
2 IPS-ATDP251600 380VAC 25VDC 1600A 40KW 650*430*350 60 75
3 IPS-ATDP321250 380VAC 32VDC 1250A 40KW 650*430*350 60 75
4 IPS-ATDP401000 380VAC 40VDC 1000A 40KW 650*430*350 55 70
5 IPS-ATDP508000 380VAC 50VDC 800A 40KW 650*430*350 55 70
6 IPS-ATDP64625 380VAC 64VDC 625A 40KW 650*430*350 55 70
7 IPS-ATDP80500 380VAC 80VDC 500A 40KW 650*430*350 55 70
8 IPS-ATDP100400 380VAC 100VDC 400A 40KW 650*430*350 55 70
9 IPS-ATDP125320 380VAC 125VDC 320A 40KW 650*430*350 55 70
10 IPS-ATDP160250 380VAC 160VDC 250A 40KW 650*430*350 55 70
11 IPS-ATDP200200 380VAC 200VDC 200A 40KW 650*430*350 55 70
12 IPS-ATDP250160 380VAC 250VDC 160A 40KW 650*430*350 55 70
13 IPS-ATDP320125 380VAC 320VDC 125A 40KW 650*430*350 55 70
14 IPS-ATDP400100 380VAC 400VDC 100A 40KW 650*430*350 55 70
15 IPS-ATDP50080 380VAC 500VDC 80A 40KW 650*430*350 55 70
16 IPS-ATDP62564 380VAC 625VDC 64A 40KW 650*430*350 55 70
17 IPS-ATDP80050 380VAC 800VDC 50A 40KW 650*430*350 55 70
18 IPS-ATDP100040 380VAC 1000VDC 40A 40KW 650*430*350 55 70
19 IPS-ATDP125032 380VAC 1250VDC 32A 40KW 650*430*350 55 70
20 IPS-ATDP160025 380VAC 1600VDC 25A 40KW 650*430*350 55 70
21 IPS-ATDP200020 380VAC 2000VDC 20A 40KW 650*430*350 55 70
22 IPS-ATDP250016 380VAC 2500VDC 16A 40KW 650*430*350 55 70
WHY YOU SHOULD CHOOSE IDEALPLUSING
IDEALPLUSING stands out as a strategic partner rather than just a product supplier. They specialize in collaborating with power
supply manufacturers—particularly those in China with limited overseas market experience or sales reach—to deliver tailored
solutions and seamless international support.
Key Advantages:
1.Solution-Oriented Approach
2.Strong Manufacturer Partnerships
3.Diverse Market Experience
4.Wide Customer Coverage
5.Export & Market Expansion Support
We provide customized power supply
solutions and expert quotations, helping
clients evaluate and select the most
suitable options—not just selling products.
We have established close cooperation
with 47 supply chain partners, specializing
in supporting Chinese manufacturers
looking to expand globally.
We possess established expertise and
presence in key international markets
including Eastern Europe, Southeast Asia,
and East Asia.
We serve a broad range of customers—
from retailers, wholesalers, and brand
companies to engineers, private users, and
manufacturers—demonstrating flexibility
and wide applicability of their solutions.
Ideal for manufacturers lacking overseas
sales experience, IDEALPLUSING provides
essential guidance and way to enter and
compete in international markets.
Tel: +86-20-89282095   E-mall: info@idealplusing.com
Mobile/Whatsapp: +86-18928830209
Website: www.idealplusing.com   www.idealpowersupply.com
ADD: NO.85 Gaopu Road, Tianhe, Guangzhou, Guangdong Province, China. 510520.